The advanced technology of the VIVAX kitchen hood CHO-60CHC115T
B keeps noise and energy consumption at a low level of only 47 dB,
with an energy efficiency class of C.
CHO-60CHC115T B
Kitchen Hood
115 W
MOTOR POWER
452m3/h
AIR FLOW
THREE-LAYER ALUMINUM
FILTER
Motor Power
115 W
Number of engine speeds
3
Air Flow (ErP)
452 m3/h
Power Supply / Power
220-240 V AC
Min. / Max. noise level
47 / 67 dB
Energy efficiency class
C
Grease filtering efficiency
63,8
Lighting efficiency class
A
Type of light source
2 x 1W LED / 90 lux
Controls
Mechanical
Filter Type
Three-layer aluminum filter
Carbon Filter for indoor air circulation
CHO-CP100T (naručuje se posebno)
Exhaust hose diameter / Connection location
150 mm / Top side
Installation Accessories
Gross / Net Weight
8,1 kg / 6,6 kg
Package Dimension / Device Dimension (W x H x D)
429 x 631 x 416 mm / 596 x 452,5 x 695 - 880 mm
EAN Code
3856005199785
SAP Code
0001398833
Mounting brackets and accessories; Energy
label; User and installation manual
Control is possible with a fingertip thanks to the control system
integrated into the appliance’s surface. This option, intended for
inclined hoods of modern design, offers convenience and an attractive
appearance.
The time spent in the kitchen becomes more pleasant with filters that
prevent unpleasant odors and purify the air. Long-lasting
performance is ensured through regular maintenance.
 A+++
 A++
 A+
65/2014
kWh/annum
dB
C
CHO-60CHC115T B
59
ABCDEFG ABCDEFG ABCDEFG 67
The advanced technology of the VIVAX kitchen hood CHO-60CHC115T
B keeps noise and energy consumption at a low level of only 47 dB,
with an energy efficiency class of C.
CHO-60CHC115T B
Kitchen Hood
115 W
MOTOR POWER
452m3/h
AIR FLOW
THREE-LAYER ALUMINUM
FILTER